Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$375.00 1 370 Cougar Deere 316 Brianna J Parnell 41.00 Brianna J Wallis
$225.00 2 334 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 38.00 Leanne E Jetton
$150.00 3 154 A Vintage Dunit Matt D Nichols 35.00 Reece Nichols
4 310 Light Sage Samuel Bremenour 33.00 Stacey Lynn Webb
5 369 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 33.00 Riley Pape
6 333 Countin Reys Leanne E Jetton 32.00 Kalpowar Quarter Horses
7 305 TAMU ltsa NuDeelight Morgan Moreno 28.00 Morgan Moreno
8 431 Spring Hollow Statesman Ashleigh Martin 17.00 Katie Bostick
9 359 Smart Lil Dulce 101 Becka Wiliford 2.00 Paul Berry



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

13

Owner's Name

$52.00 1
$39.00 2
$26.00 3
$13.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112
OP3+ 13

369
375
334
333
370
310
256
154
295
319
305
431
359

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Wee Willy Whiz
Bourbon N Branch
Countin Reys

Cougar Deere 316
Light Sage

Sac River Scooter

A Vintage Dunit

Sweet Rosealita

Little Benamin

TAMU Itsa NuDeelight
Spring Hollow Statesman

Smart Lil Dulce 101

Marty Pape
Jeremy Dull
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Brianna J Parnell
Samuel Bremenour
Mark Anderson
Matt D Nichols
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Mark Anderson
Morgan Moreno
Ashleigh Martin
Becka Wiliford

75.50
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
68.50
64.50
60.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Riley Pape

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Leanne E Jetton
Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Brianna J Wallis

Stacey Lynn Webb
Christine Wills

Reece Nichols

Stacey Kay McAlexander
Shannon Kelly

Morgan Moreno

Katie Bostick

Paul Berry



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 1
$39.00 2
$26.00 3
$13.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112

333
318
370
305
334
310
154
214
431
369
306
256

Countin Reys

SSS Thunderstruck
Cougar Deere 316
TAMU ltsa NuDeelight
Bourbon N Branch
Light Sage

A Vintage Dunit

Bar T Super Twister
Spring Hollow Statesman
Dual Pep CommanderXI
Seven S Royal Style

Sac River Scooter

Leanne E Jetton
Samuel Thomas Shrum
Brianna J Parnell
Morgan Moreno
Leanne E Jetton
Samuel Bremenour
Matt D Nichols
Emily Sgarrella
Ashleigh Martin
Marty Pape
Leanne E Jetton

Mark Anderson

71.50
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.00
64.00
64.00
60.00
57.50
68.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Samuel Thomas Shrum
Brianna J Wallis
Morgan Moreno
Leanne E Jetton
Stacey Lynn Webb
Reece Nichols
Christopher A Bethune
Katie Bostick

Riley Pape

Lynne Faust

Christine Wills



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 1 305
$33.00 2 370
$22.00 3 154
$11.00 4 334
5 369

6 333

7 310

8 375

9 431

10 256

OP111 359

TAMU ltsa NuDeelight
Cougar Deere 316

A Vintage Dunit

Bourbon N Branch

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Countin Reys

Light Sage

Wee Willy Whiz

Spring Hollow Statesman
Sac River Scooter

Smart Lil Dulce 101

Morgan Moreno
Brianna J Parnell
Matt D Nichols
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape
Leanne E Jetton
Samuel Bremenour
Jeremy Dull
Ashleigh Martin
Mark Anderson

Becka Wiliford

71.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
63.50
63.00
62.00
61.50
56.50
44.50
50.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Morgan Moreno
Brianna J Wallis
Reece Nichols
Leanne E Jetton
Riley Pape

Kalpowar Quarter Horses
Stacey Lynn Webb
Tracy Lynn Johnson
Katie Bostick
Christine Wills

Paul Berry



Show #910756: Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 1
$39.00 2
$26.00 3
$13.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

OP111

154
310
370
334
369
306
431
318
214
305
333

A Vintage Dunit

Light Sage

Cougar Deere 316
Bourbon N Branch

Dual Pep CommanderXI
Seven S Royal Style
Spring Hollow Statesman
SSS Thunderstruck

Bar T Super Twister
TAMU ltsa NuDeelight

Countin Reys

Matt D Nichols

Samuel Bremenour
Brianna J Parnell
Leanne E Jetton

Marty Pape

Leanne E Jetton
Ashleigh Martin
Samuel Thomas Shrum
Emily Sgarrella

Morgan Moreno

Leanne E Jetton

73.00
71.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
60.00
56.50
55.00
55.00
61.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00

Reece Nichols

Stacey Lynn Webb
Brianna J Wallis
Leanne E Jetton

Riley Pape

Lynne Faust

Katie Bostick

Samuel Thomas Shrum
Christopher A Bethune

Morgan Moreno

Kalpowar Quarter Horses



